Type:
Year:
LOA:
LOD:
LWL:
Beam:

Naval Arch:

Engines:
Dis:
Water:

Cruise Spd:

Flag:
Ballast:
Location:

Contact

RESOLUTE

Sail, Cruising

Mdl: 1995, Mfg 1994
645

64’

04’

15217

Steve Dashew

Builder:
Model:
Hull:
Cockpit:
Deck:

Rig:

Max Draft:

1 x 140 hp Diesel Yanmar 41.H-HTE

47,300 Ibs

550 g

8 Kts

Hong Kong

14,000 1bs External Lead
Subic Bay, Philippines

kmwwaolfe@yahoo.com

Fuel:

Max Speed:
Headroom:
Sail Area:

Price:

Sundeer

TPI Sundeer 64
Mtl: Fiberglass; Cfa: Keel
Aft

Fiberglass
Ketch

6’6”

1994

350 ¢g

9.5 Kits

676)’

1800 sq ft

US$ 420,000.00



